1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

PROJECT INFORMATION

CUSTOMER :
GUJRAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LTD.

PROJECT LOCATION AND DETAILS :

400 KV SUBSTATION AT WANAKBORI,GUJRAT
(AUGMENTATION WORK)

CONTACT PERSON : FOR CONTRACTUAL ISSUES

R. LODWAL,

DGM(TBSM)

SUBCONTRACTS MANAGEMENT,
TRANSMISSION BUSINESS GROUP,
LODHI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110003,
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED,
PHONE : 011-41793381

FAX : 011-24369509.

e-mail :rlodwal@bhelindustry.com

CONTACT PERSON FOR ENGG. ISSUES

V. AMBARANI

AGM (TBEM)

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED,
TRANSMISSION BUSINESS GROUP
BLOCK-VI,ANNEXE,PIPLANI
BHOPAL-462022

PHONE-07552506587

email : vambarani@bhelobpl.co.in

CONTACT PERSON : FOR CONTRACT EXECUTION ISSUES

SEKHAR BHATTACHARYA

SR. DGM/ HEAD-EAST & WEST Sectors , BHEL,
CE-106,SECTOR-I, SALT LAKE

KOLKATA-700 064

TELEFAX NO.: 033-23589588/ 23599608

FAX : 033-23589588

e-mail : sekhartbg@bhelpser.co.in
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